
Select Loop™ Cotton – 
Looped-End Wet Mop

Small  |  Medium  |  Large  | Extra Large

DESCRIPTION

Made from high quality, long staple 
cotton, This economical cotton mop 
cleans 2 to 3 times the area in half 
the time of a conventional cut-end 
wet mop. This durable mop features 
a wide scrubber headband and 
tailbands that allow it to cover twice 
the floor space per pass. This mop 
is not pre-shrunk,  launder with care.

WET MOPS/LOOPED END

•	 4-ply cotton/synthetic yarn 

•	 5″ vinyl coated headband for durability 

•	 Tail band prevents tangling 

•	 Launderable

SPECIFICATION
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ITEM#	     DESC				           CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

13301

13302

13303

13304

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA-LARGE

12

12

12

12

 9 lbs

12 lbs

18 lbs

23 lbs

SELECT LOOP COTTON WHITE

ITEM#	     DESC				           CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

13301**

13302**

13303**

13304**

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA-LARGE

12

12

12

12

 9 lbs

12 lbs

18 lbs

23 lbs

SELECT LOOP COTTON COLOR

COLOR CODE: * BL=BLUE  |  OR=ORANGE  |  GR=GREEN

MOP OPTIONS

(01) 1″ Narrow Mesh Head Band 
(03) Scrub Pad
(07) Fantype
(08) Kwik Twist
(09) Kwik Twist Fantype

(10) Eliminator
(15) Kwik Stick


